

## SUBRATA ROY

PERSONAL PROFILE	STATE AIDED COLLEGE TEACHER DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS RAIGANJ SURENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA SUDARSHANPUR, RAIGANJ UTTAR DINAJPUR, WEST BENGAL - 733134 PHONE NUMBER – 7679010661 E-MAIL: subrataroy709@gmail.com	
RESIDENTIAL	C/O - SURJYA KUMAR ROY	
ADDRESS	VILL - SUSHIHAR, P.O. – MIRUAL, P.S-RAIGANJ	
	WEST BENGAL – 733130	
	PHONE NUMBER - 7679010661	
EDUCATION	• B.ED. (BACHELOR OF EDUCATION)	2019
	RAIGANJ GOVT. B.ED. COLLEGE,	
	WBUTTEPA	
	• M.SC. PHYSICS	2016
	DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS	
	UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA	
	• B.SC. (HONS. IN PHYSICS)	2014
	DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS	
	DR. MEGHNAD SAHA COLLEGE	
	UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA	
	• HIGHER SECONDARY (10+2)	2010
	RAIGANJ S.D.P.U VIDYACHAKRA	
	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCA	ATION
	•MADHYAMIK	2008
	RAIGANJ S.D.P.U VIDYACHAKRA	'
	WEST BENGAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION	

SPECIALISATION:	ELECTRONICS	
INTEREST:	FOOTBALL, CRICKET, VOLLYBALL, SWIMMING, TRAVELLING	
WORK EXPERIENCE	• STATE AIDED COLLEGE TEACHER DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS	(2020 ONWORDS)
	RAIGANJ SURENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA	
	• GUEST LECTURER DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS	(2017 TO 2020)
	RAIGANJ SURENDRANATH MAHAVIDY	ALAYA
ADMINISTRATIVE ACTIVITY	MEMBER OF EXAMINATION COMMITTEE,	RSM (2023 ONWORDS)
DECLARATION	I hereby declare that all the information stated above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
		Subrata Roy
		Signature